BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1108 (First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 7, after "manner;" insert "making a certain technical correction;".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in line 27, strike "5-201(b)" and substitute "5-103"; and in the same line, strike "subtitle" and substitute "<u>TITLE</u>".

On page 2, in line 32, strike "5-201(B)" and substitute "<u>5-103</u>"; and in line 33, strike "SUBTITLE" and substitute "<u>TITLE</u>".